
CFA
Chartered Financial Analyst



WHAT IS CFA?

Recognized by over
162 countries,

Most respected investment management
designation in the world

Salaries = Up to 18 LPA

Opens career paths in investment
management, financial analysis,

risk management and more

Total Charterholders = 190,000
active Charterholders

WHY CFA?
Scope: CFA is recognized in 162 countries, connecting you with a global network of 190,000+
charterholders and several passionate students. Your career goes global with us.

Credibility: 91% of Fortune 500 companies trust our CFA members. Gain top-notch skills in portfolio
management, investment, financial analysis, and strategic management. 

Job Opportunities and Pay Range: Within 2 years of completion, 80% of our grads land amazing jobs.
Build your career with an average salary of 18 LPA.

Personal Development: Pursuing CFA not only enhances your technical skills but also helps you
develop valuable soft skills, such as communication, teamwork, and leadership.



CFA CURRICULUM

  MCQ based examination in CFA Level 1

  Exam split in 2 sessions of 2 hours 15 minutes each

  Morning & afternoon sessions

Pass 3 Levels CFA Charter

SUBJECTS
Quantitative Methods

Financial Statement Analysis

Ethics and Professional Standards

Economics

Corporate Issues

Equity Investments/ Valuation

Fixed Income

Alternative Investments

Derivatives

Portfolio Management
& Wealth Planning

LEVEL 1
8-12%

13-17%

15-20%

8-12%

8-12%

10-12%

10-12%

5-8%

5-8%

5-8%

LEVEL 2
5-10%

10-15%

10-15%

5-10%

5-10%

10-12%

10-15%

5-10%

5-10%

10-15%

LEVEL 3
-

-

10-15%

5-10%

-

10-15%

15-20%

5-10%

5-10%

35-40%

PRACTICAL SKILL MODULE
.





LEVEL 1 (ANY 1) LEVEL 2 (ANY 1)

Python Programming Fundamentals

Financial Modeling Analyst Skills

Python, Data Science & AI

Python Programming Fundamentals
(If not taken in level 1)



ELIGIBILITY
All undergraduate students

2nd year students can appear for CFA level 1

Valid international passport

Non-graduates eligible through 4 years of work experience

CFA ROADMAP
.

Register

CFA level 1
Start working in the finance

industry as soon as you clear level 1

Submit
reference letters

CFA CharterCFA Level 2
Seasoned finance professional

CFA Level 3

Achieve qualified work experience

Fun Fact: Zell has an 80% pass rate for CFA compared to 45% global average

ATTEMPTS THROUGHOUT THE YEAR
In 2023, the CFA exam will take place:

 4 times for level 1 - In February, May, August, and November

 3 times for level 2 - In May, August, and November

 2 times for level 3 - In February and August





18

Exclusive CFA 
Charterholder 

Faculties

01

02

Weekday &
Weekend Batches 
Customized for
Your Needs

03

04

100% Placement 
Assistance

05
Mocks Conducted

in an Actual CFA
Exam Like

Environment

06

Online & Offline 
Training

WHY
ZELL?

80% Pass Rate at 
Zell vs Global 
Average of 45%

SECTOR-WISE
STUDENT PLACEMENT

 Portfolio Manager 36%

 Equity Analysis 15%

 Corporate Financial Analyst 24%

 Credit Analyst 25%

15%

36%

24%

25%



CFA
REGISTRATION FEES

 One-time registration fee: $350
 Early registration fees: $950
 Standard registration fees: $1250

Level 1 + Level 2 + Level 3Level 1 Level 1 + Level 2 + Level 3Level 1 Level 1 + Level 2

PREMIUM

OUR OFFERINGS:

Live lectures

Exhaustive Coverage of Syllabus

Extensive live question solving

Pre-recorded lectures & pre-learning

Free soft skill courses

Unit tests & mock tests for practice

Student mentorship & support

100% placement assistance

Registration support

Faculty assistance

Exclusive Zell curated content

Doubt Solving

PRO PREMIUMPARTICULARS LITE
Schedule Weekday Weekend Selfpaced

Pro

Premium

Lite

₹ 75,000

₹ 40,000

₹ 20,000

₹ 1,20,000

₹ 70,000

₹ 35,400

Level 1Offerings Level 1 + Level 2

₹ 1,80,000

₹ 1,05,000

₹ 53,100

Level 1 +Level 2 + Level 3



SCAN to visit our website

Bengaluru Address:  One Co. Work 2/3, 2nd Floor, 80 Feet Road, Koramangala, Bengaluru - 560034

Delhi Address:  G-36, First Floor, Connaught Place, New Delhi - 110001

Mumbai Address:  602, Eco Space IT Park, Old Nagardas Rd. , Natwar Nagar, Andheri(E) Mumbai, 69

Mumbai Address:  405, Neelkanth, Marine Drive, Mumbai - 400002


